Evaluates: MAX2634 MAX2634 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2634 Evaluation Kit (EV Kit) simplifies the
evaluation of the MAX2634, 315MHz/433MHz low-noise
amplifier for automotive RKE. It enables testing of the
device’s RF performance and require no additional
supporting circuitry. The EV Kit provides 50Ω SMA
connectors for inputs and outputs.

Johnson Components
(Cinch Connectivity Solutions) https://cinchconnectivity.com/
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX2634EVKIT+ EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX2634 MAX2634 Evaluation Kit
MAX2634 EV Kit Bill of Materials
LF / RoHS Ref Designator Qty Value Tol Description Manufacturer Part Number Maxim
Supplied E#
-- C1, C4, C8, C10, C13,
C18, C19, C20 0 Do Not Install 0402 Capacitor Murata Leave Site Open --
Y C2, C11 2 10uF 10% Tantalum Capacitor, 'R' Case AVX TAJR106K006 X EC0629
Y C3, C12 2 4.7uF 10% 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM219R61A475K X ECM0566
Y C5, C15 2 0.022uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71C223K X ECM0193
Y C6, C17 2 100pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H101J X ECM0122
Y C7, C16 2 0.01uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71C103K X ECM0510
Y R1, R2 2 0 ohm 0402 Resistor Use Lead-Free Parts Only ER0504020R00
Y L1 1 56nH 3% 0402 Inductor Murata LQW15AN56NH00 X EL1191
Y L2 1 33nH 3% 0402 Inductor Murata LQW15AN33NH00 X EL0458
Y U1, U2 2 MAX2634 LNA with Shutdown Maxim Integrated